

ST. JOSEPH'S ENG. MED. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Board Delhi)

Affiliation No.: 2131005, School Code: 71068

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

S.NO.	DESIGNATION	NAME	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS
1	Chairman	Fr. Soosai Rathinam	Principal	Cathedral College, Jhansi
2	Vice Chairman	Sr. Reena	Teacher	St. Joseph's Eng. Med. School, Mahoba
3	Manager	Fr. Ashok Toppo	Special Educator	St. Joseph's Eng. Med. School, Mahoba
4	Secretary	Fr. Richard A	Principal	St. Joseph's Eng. Med. School, Mahoba
5	Member (Teacher Representative)	Mr. Mohd. Junaid	Vice Principal	St. Joseph's Eng. Med. School, Mahoba
6	Member (Teacher Representative)	Mrs. Imarana Baqar	Teacher	St. Joseph's Eng. Med. School, Mahoba
7	Member (Govt. Representative)	Mr. Suresh Pratap Singh	DIOS, Mahoba	DIOS Office, Mahoba
8	Member (Parents Representative)	Mr. Ishwar Dayal	Politician	Gandhi Nagar, Mahoba
9	Member (Parents Representative)	Mrs. Bhumika Trivedi	Counselor	Parmanand Chowk, Gandhi Nagar, Mahoba
10	CBSE School Member	Fr. Dennis Mascrenhas	Principal	St. Thomas Sr. Sec. School, Karwi
11	CBSE School Member	Fr. T. Arul Raj	Principal	Shanti Dham School, Atarra
12	CBSE School Member	Mr. R. P. Soundaya	Principal	Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Mahoba
13	CBSE School Member	Ms. Rajkumari Nigam	Principal	Kendriya Vidyalaya, Disrapur Road, Mahoba
14	CBSE School Member	Mr. Arvind Longson	Principal	Kulpahar Christian School, Kulpahar